
FULL TITLE OF PROJECT: Construction of link road from PHC Badahari Gurshali 
to Village Dawath Onine Proposal No. EP/HP/ROAD/150852/202. 

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF FOREST AREA FOR DIVERSION OF 

FOREST LAND. 

S.No District Division 

1 Shimla 

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER -07 

Shimla 

Place: Shimla 
Dated: 

Range/Tehsil/ 

Village 

Tara 
Devi/Shimla/ 
Gurshali. 

Forest Area 
Survey or Proposed 
Compartme for 

Khasra/ 

nt number diversion 
of Km. (ha.). 
Stone. 
70/1 
70/2 

75 
86 

94 
81/1 
73/1 
278/1 
68/1 
66/1 

0.0807 
0.0018 

0.1532 
0.0368 
0.1040 
0.0056 
0.0386 

0.0117 
0.0086 
0.0204 

Total Area 0.4614 

Legal 
Status 
Forest Area 

GCL 
Gurshali 

of 

Krishan Kumar, IFS, 
Divisional Forest Officer, 
Shimla Forest Division, 

Remark 
s 
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