FULL TITLE OF PROJECT: Construction of link road from PHC Badahari Gurshali to Village Dawath Online Proposal No. FP/HP/ROAD/150852/202.

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER -07

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF FOREST AREA FOR DIVERSION OF FOREST LAND.

S.No	District	Division	Range/Tehsil/ Village		Forest Area Proposed for diversion (ha.).	Legal Status of Forest Area	Remark s
1	Shimla Shimla		Tara Devi/Shimla/ Gurshali.	70/1 70/2 75 86 94 81/1 73/1	0.0807 0.0018 0.1532 0.0368 0.1040 0.0056 0.0386	GCL Gurshali	
				278/1 68/1 66/1	0.0117 0.0086 0.0204		
				Total Area	0.4614		

Place: Shimla

Dated:

Krishan Kumar, IFS, Divisional Forest Officer, Shimla Forest Division,